[Dridge it

Your Bridge To Financial
FREEDOM



INTRODUCTION

The financial world is undergoing a rapid change.
Companies, banks and entire nations, are opening up
to digital money and the acceptance of
cryptocurrencies. Their strong wish however, seeks
regulation and full transparency, neutralising the actual

advantage of decentralised blockchain technology.



INTRODUCTION

Never has it been more important as today, to
maximise efficiency, security, and speed in payment
transactions.

Leading crypto exchanges have long recognised this
need and have been offering to their customers,
so-called debit cards. Some of them have been shut

down already, others will be in the future,du%
same reasons, which mentioned above. . \ Q

"
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PROBLEMS

At one side, this is a smooth system, for integrating
digital assets into the payment of your everyday needs.

However, dependence on the exchange contains more
and more risks.

These Providers are obliged to comply with regulations,
have sovereign rights over customer funds, can freeze
entire accounts, set arbitrary individual limits for certain
users or are forced to restrict transactionsto maximum
amounts due to regulatory requirements.
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ABOUT US

Bridge Bit is a decentralised organisation, a bridge built
between end consumer and institution through the power
of blockchain and web3, while creating the unique
opportunity in making crypto spendable through
traditional and well known ways.

All funds are always routed directly to the issuing bank
partner, making the process fully independent of any third
party. The use of smart contracts on the blockchain ensure
the safety of funds at all times. ‘



OUR SOLUTION

01
Quick KYC and fast

shipping of our VISA
cards

04

Instant funds loading
system, guarantees a
rapid availability of your
assets on your VISA card

Y

Passive Income through
unique marketing plan
and residual income

02

First offshore payment,
accessible for
everyone and
decentralised

05

Pay directly from
exchanges through the
classical way

08

Optimal in
performance, flexibility
and security

03

Unique ready-to-go
solution

06

Use our own
decentralised web3.0
infrastructure for top-
ups and card purchases

09

Longevity of product
marketing with the fast
growth benefits of crypto



HOW IT WORKS

Receive
and enjoy

Register Complete KYC Order card




Standard Premium

Bridge it

BRIDGE YOUR WAY

[Dridge Llit

Price: 111 usDT Price: 444 usDT Price: 999 UsDT

Daily Top Up Limit Monthly Top Up Limit Daily Top Up Limit Monthly Top Up Limit Daily Top Up Limit Monthly Top Up Limit

1,500usDT 45,000 UsDT 3,000uspT 90,000 uspbT I 150,000usDT 150,000 USDT

Monthly Max Spend Top Up Fee Monthly Max Spend Top Up Fee Monthly Max Spend Top Up Fee

50,000usDT  4.99% + 5USDT 100,000UsDT 4.39% + 4 UsDT 175,000 UsDT 3.49% + 3 USDT

BSC USDT @ TRC20 USDT e SOLUSDT G5 MATIC USDT

Instant Load via Web3 or payment gateway
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COMPETITORS

BridgeBit
Decentralised Web3 Top Ups* w
Centralised Service
20 Level Marketing Plan
+ Residual Income e
Supported Countries Over 150
Anonymous** v
KYC Light (ID + POA (No Selfie

No Liveness Check)
Check Proof Of Funds***

Top Up Amounts per Transaction 150 000 USDT
Max. Spending per Transaction 150 000 USDT
Top Up Limit per Month 175000 USDT
Yearly Limit 2.1 M USDT

Purchase Luxury Goods

BlackCat

Only EU

Full

7
2000 USDT

10 000 USDT
10 000 USDT
120 000 USDT

Nexo

Only EU

Full

7
10000 €

10000 €
60000 €
720 000 €

crypto.com

Over 100

Full

7
25000 €

25000 €
25000 €
250 000 €

ByBit

Only EU

Full

7
5000 €

5000 €
50000 €

250 000 €

Trustee

Only EU

Full

@
5000 €

5000 €
50000 €

600000 €

Cartier Ring (5000 $) v
Rolex (25000 $) W
Private Island Maldives 1 Week 4
Sports Car (150000 $) 7

*Your Funds are in your crypto wallet or at the bank. There is no intermediary service holding your funds.
** No Tax ID, No questions about source of income, source of crypto or bank statements.

*** |nstitutions might randomly check and block accounts if checks not satisfactory.


http://crypto.com

PRICES, FEES & LIMITS

Standard Premium VIP
Price 111 USDT 444 USDT 999 USDT
Special Offer presale Price 88 USDT 355 USDT 799 USDT

[Fees . |

Monthly Fee 10$ 10$ 10$
Top Up Fee 4.99% + 5% 4.39% + 4% 3.49% + 3%
Card Activation 20% 20% 20%
POS / Online 0.3% 0.3% 0.3%
ATM Withdrawal 1% + 2.5% 1% + 2.5% 1% + 2.5%
Foreign Currency Conversion 2.75% 2.75% 2.75%
Max. Top Per Transaction (Daily) 1.500 USDT 3.000 USDT 150.000 USDT
Max. Load Capacity (Month) 45.000 USDT 90.000 USDT 175.000 USDT
Max. Transaction Value (Daily) 50.000 USDT 100.000 USDT 150.000 USDT
Max. Transaction Value (Month) 150.000 USDT 150.000 USDT 150.000 USDT

Max. Transactions Count (Day) unlimited unlimited unlimited
Max. Transactions Count (Month) unlimited unlimited unlimited
Max. Value Per Transaction Card Balance Card Balance 150 000
ATM

Max. Withdrawal Counts (Day) 2 2 2
Max. Withdrawal Counts (Month) 20 20 20
Max. Withdrawal (Day) 2000% 2000% 2000%

Max. Withdrawal (Month) 20000% 20000% 20000%



UNIQUE MARKETING OPPORTUNITIES

Level 25% of card 80% of net top-up
sales price (card loading) fee

1 5,00% 16,00%

2 3,00% 9.60%

3 2,50% 8.00%

4 2,00% 6,40%

5 1,50% 4,80%

6-7 1,00% 3,20%

8-9 0,75% 2,40%

10-13 0,50% 1,60%

14-15 0,25% 0,80%

16 0,50% 1.60%

17 0,75% 2,40%

18 1,00% 3.20%

19 1,25% 4,00%

20 1,50% 4,80%



Unlock The Full Potential

Bridge Achiever Level 25% of card 80% of net top-up

(card loading) fee

sales price

Requirements: 1 5,00% 16,00%

® Registration 2 3,00% 9 60%

e KYC

* BridgeBit Standard Card ° 250% B00%
4 2,00% 6,40%
5 1,50% 4,80%
6-7 1,00% 3.20%
8-9 0,75% 2,40%
10-13 0,50% 1.60%
14-15 0,25% 0,80%
16 0,50% 1,60%
17 0,75% 2,40%
18 1,00% 3,20%
19 1,25% 4,00%

20 1,50% 4,80%



Unlock The Full Potential

Bridge Professional

Requirements:

e Bridge Achiever

* Levels 2-5

¢ 2-5 Direct = 2-5 Lvls
® Turnover 5.000 USDT

Level

1

2 = $2000 Turnover
3 =$3000 Turnover
4 = $4000 Turnover
5 =$5000 Turnover
6-7

8-9

10-13

14-15

16

17

18

19

20

25% of card
sales price

5,00%
3,00%
2,50%
2,00%
1,50%
1,00%
0,75%
0,50%
0,25%
0,50%
0,75%
1,00%
1,25%
1,50%

80% of net top-up
(card loading) fee

16,00%
9,60%
8,00%
6,40%
4,80%
3.20%
2,40%
1,60%
0,80%
1,60%
2,40%
3,20%
4,00%
4,80%



Unlock The Full Potential

Bridge Expert Level 25% of card 80% of net top-up
. sales price (card loading) fee
ReBo!zlreIane:tST | 1 5,00% 16,00%
e Bridge Professiona
« 610 Direct - 610 Lyls ? >,00% 7.60%
e BridgeBit Premium Card 3 2,50% 8,00%
* Turnover 50.000 USDT 4 2,00% 6,40%
5 1,50% 4,80%
6-7 1,00% 3,20%
8-9 0,75% 2,40%
10 0,50% 1,60%
13-15 0,25% 0,80%
16 0,50% 1,60%
17 0,75% 2,40%
18 1,00% 3,20%
19 1,25% 4,00%

20 1,50% 4,80%



Unlock The Full Potential

Bridge Master Level 25% of card 80% of net top-up
. sales price (card loading) fee
ReBo!:wer;ent.: : 1 5,00% 16,00%
* Bridge Exper
« Levels 11 15 ? >,00% 7.60%
e 11-15 Direct = 11-15 Lvls 3 2,50% 8,00%
* BridgeBit VIP Card 4 2,00% 6,40%
e Turnover 500.000 USDT 5 1,50% 4,80%
6-7 1,00% 3.20%
8-9 0,75% 2,40%
10-13 0,50% 1,60%
14-15 0,25% 0,80%
16 0,50% 1,60%
17 0,75% 2,40%
18 1,00% 3,20%
19 1,25% 4,00%

20 1,50% 4,80%



Unlock The Full Potential

Bridge Gold Director Level 25% of card 80% of net top-up
. sales price (card loading) fee
Req:werl\r/\lents: 1 5.00% 16.00%
* Bridge Master
« Levels 16 - 20 ? >,00% 7.60%
e 16-20 Direct = 16-20 Lvls 3 2,50% 8,00%
Bridge Bit e Turnover 1.000.000 USDT 4 2,00% 6,40%
5 1,50% 4,80%
6-7 1,00% 3.20%
8-9 0,75% 2,40%
10-13 0,50% 1,60%
14-15 0,25% 0,80%
16 0,50% 1,60%
17 0,75% 2,40%
18 1,00% 3.20%
19 1,25% 4,00%

20 1,50% 4,80%



Thank you!

Join our socials

800




