Bridge Bit

Bridge Bit

Your Bridge To Financial FREEDOM

VISA

INTRODUCTION

Bridge Bit

The financial world is undergoing a rapid change.

Companies, banks and entire nations, are opening up to digital money and the acceptance of cryptocurrencies. Their strong wish however, seeks regulation and full transparency, neutralising the actual advantage of decentralised blockchain technology.

INTRODUCTION

Never has it been more important as today, to maximise efficiency, security, and speed in payment transactions.

Bridge Bit

Leading crypto exchanges have long recognised this need and have been offering to their customers, so-called debit cards. Some of them have been shut down already, others will be in the future, due to the same reasons, which mentioned above.

PROBLEMS

At one side, this is a smooth system, for integrating digital assets into the payment of your everyday needs.

However, dependence on the exchange contains more and more risks.

These Providers are obliged to comply with regulations, have sovereign rights over customer funds, can freeze entire accounts, set arbitrary individual limits for certain users or are forced to restrict transactions to maximum amounts due to regulatory requirements.

ABOUT US

Bridge Bit is a decentralised organisation, a bridge built between end consumer and institution through the power of blockchain and web3, while creating the unique opportunity in making crypto spendable through traditional and well known ways.

All funds are always routed directly to the issuing bank partner, making the process fully independent of any third party. The use of smart contracts on the blockchain ensure the safety of funds at all times.

OUR SOLUTION

01

Quick KYC and fast shipping of our VISA cards

04

Bridge Bit

Instant funds loading system, guarantees a rapid availability of your assets on your VISA card

07

Passive Income through unique marketing plan and residual income

02

First offshore payment, accessible for everyone and decentralised

05

Pay directly from exchanges through the classical way

08

Optimal in performance, flexibility and security

03

Unique ready-to-go solution

06

Use our own decentralised web3.0 infrastructure for topups and card purchases

09

Longevity of product marketing with the fast growth benefits of crypto

HOW IT WORKS









Complete KYC



Order card



Receive and enjoy

OUR PRODUCTS







Price: 111 USDT

Monthly Top Up Limit **Daily Top Up Limit 1,500** USDT **45,000** USDT

Monthly Max Spend Top Up Fee

4.99% + 5 USDT **50,000** USDT

Premium



Price: 444 USDT

Daily Top Up Limit Monthly Top Up Limit 3,000 USDT **90,000** USDT

Monthly Max Spend Top Up Fee

100,000 USDT 4.39% + 4 USDT

VIP





VISA

Price: 999 USDT

Daily Top Up Limit Monthly Top Up Limit **150,000** USDT 150,000 USDT

Monthly Max Spend Top Up Fee

175,000 USDT 3.49% + 3 USDT







BSC USDT



TRC20 USDT



SOL USDT



MATIC USDT

Instant Load via Web3 or payment gateway

COMPETITORS

	BridgeBit	BlackCat	Nexo	crypto.com	ByBit	Trustee
Decentralised Web3 Top Ups*	▽	×	×	×	×	×
Centralised Service	×	$\overline{\checkmark}$	<u>~</u>	$\overline{\checkmark}$	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	\overline{V}
20 Level Marketing Plan + Residual Income	▽	×	×	×	×	×
Supported Countries	Over 150	Only EU	Only EU	Over 100	Only EU	Only EU
Anonymous**	$\overline{\checkmark}$	×	×	×	×	×
кус	Light (ID + POA (No Selfie No Liveness Check)	Full	Full	Full	Full	Full
Check Proof Of Funds***	×	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	V	\checkmark	$\overline{\mathbf{V}}$	\checkmark
Top Up Amounts per Transaction	150 000 USDT	2 000 USDT	10 000 €	25 000 €	5 000 €	5 000 €
Max. Spending per Transaction	150 000 USDT	10 000 USDT	10 000 €	25 000 €	5 000 €	5 000 €
Top Up Limit per Month	175000 USDT	10 000 USDT	60 000 €	25 000 €	50 000 €	50 000 €
Yearly Limit	2.1 M USDT	120 000 USDT	720 000 €	250 000 €	250 000 €	600 000 €
Purchase Luxury Goods						
Cartier Ring (5000 \$)	▽	V	7		V	V
Rolex (25000 \$)	V	X	XIII	*	XX	XX
Private Island Maldives 1 Week				X X	 	X
Sports Car (150000 \$)	V	*	XXX	X		X

^{*}Your Funds are in your crypto wallet or at the bank. There is no intermediary service holding your funds.



^{**} No Tax ID, No questions about source of income, source of crypto or bank statements.

^{***} Institutions might randomly check and block accounts if checks not satisfactory.

PRICES, FEES & LIMITS

	Standard	Premium	VIP
Price	111 USDT	444 USDT	999 USDT
Special Offer presale Price	88 USDT	355 USDT	799 USDT
Fees			
Monthly Fee	10\$	10\$	10\$
Top Up Fee	4.99% + 5\$	4.39% + 4\$	3.49% + 3\$
Card Activation	20\$	20\$	20\$
POS / Online	0.3\$	0.3\$	0.3\$
ATM Withdrawal	1% + 2.5\$	1% + 2.5\$	1% + 2.5\$
Foreign Currency Conversion	2.75%	2.75%	2.75%
Limits			
Max. Top Per Transaction (Daily)	1.500 USDT	3.000 USDT	150.000 USDT
Max. Load Capacity (Month)	45.000 USDT	90.000 USDT	175.000 USDT
Max. Transaction Value (Daily)	50.000 USDT	100.000 USDT	150.000 USDT
Max. Transaction Value (Month)	150.000 USDT	150.000 USDT	150.000 USDT
POS			
Max. Transactions Count (Day)	unlimited	unlimited	unlimited
Max. Transactions Count (Month)	unlimited	unlimited	unlimited
Max. Value Per Transaction	Card Balance	Card Balance	150 000
ATM			
Max. Withdrawal Counts (Day)	2	2	2
Max. Withdrawal Counts (Month)	20	20	20
Max. Withdrawal (Day)	2000\$	2000\$	2000\$
Max. Withdrawal (Month)	20000\$	20000\$	20000\$

UNIQUE MARKETING OPPORTUNITIES

Level	25% of card sales price	80% of net top-up (card loading) fee
1	5,00%	16,00%
2	3,00%	9,60%
3	2,50%	8,00%
4	2,00%	6,40%
5	1,50%	4,80%
6-7	1,00%	3,20%
8-9	0,75%	2,40%
10-13	0,50%	1,60%
14-15	0,25%	0,80%
16	0,50%	1,60%
17	0,75%	2,40%
18	1,00%	3,20%
19	1,25%	4,00%
20	1,50%	4,80%

20

Bridge Achiever

Requirements:

- Registration
- KYC

Bridge Bit

BridgeBit Standard Card

Level	25% of card sales price	80% of net top-up (card loading) fee
1	5,00%	16,00%
2	3,00%	9,60%
3	2,50%	8,00%
4	2,00%	6,40%
5	1,50%	4,80%
6-7	1,00%	3,20%
8-9	0,75%	2,40%
10-13	0,50%	1,60%
14-15	0,25%	0,80%
16	0,50%	1,60%
17	0,75%	2,40%
18	1,00%	3,20%
19	1,25%	4,00%

1,50%

16

17

18

19

20

Bridge Professional

Requirements:

- Bridge Achiever
- Levels 2-5

Bridge Bit

- 2-5 Direct → 2-5 Lvls
- Turnover 5.000 USDT

Level	25% of card sales price	80% of net top-up (card loading) fee
1	5,00%	16,00%
2 = \$2000 Turnover	3,00%	9,60%
3 = \$3000 Turnover	2,50%	8,00%
4 = \$4000 Turnover	2,00%	6,40%
5 = \$5000 Turnover	1,50%	4,80%
6-7	1,00%	3,20%
8-9	0,75%	2,40%
10-13	0,50%	1,60%
14-15	0,25%	0,80%

0,50%

0,75%

1,00%

1,25%

1,50%

1,60%

2,40%

3,20%

4,00%

10

16

17

18

19

20

13-15

	Brid	ge	Exp	ert
--	------	----	-----	-----

Requirements:

Bridge Bit

- Bridge Professional
- 6–10 Direct → 6–10 Lvls
- BridgeBit Premium Card
- Turnover 50.000 USDT

Level	25% of card sales price	80% of net top-up (card loading) fee
1	5,00%	16,00%
2	3,00%	9,60%
3	2,50%	8,00%
4	2,00%	6,40%
5	1,50%	4,80%
6-7	1,00%	3,20%
8-9	0.75%	2.40%

0,50%

0,25%

0,50%

0,75%

1,00%

1,25%

1,50%

1,60%

0,80%

1,60%

2,40%

3,20%

4,00%

14-15

16

17

18

19

20

|--|

Requirements:

- Bridge Expert
- Levels 11 15

Bridge Bit

- 11–15 Direct → 11–15 Lvls
- BridgeBit VIP Card
- Turnover 500.000 USDT

Level	25% of card sales price	80% of net top-up (card loading) fee
1	5,00%	16,00%
2	3,00%	9,60%
3	2,50%	8,00%
4	2,00%	6,40%
5	1,50%	4,80%
6-7	1,00%	3,20%
8-9	0,75%	2,40%
10-13	0,50%	1,60%

0,25%

0,50%

0,75%

1,00%

1,25%

1,50%

0,80%

1,60%

2,40%

3,20%

4,00%

8-9

10-13

14-15

16

17

18

19

20

Bridge Gold Director

Requirements:

- Bridge Master
- Levels 16 20

Bridge Bit

- 16–20 Direct → 16–20 Lvls
- Turnover 1.000.000 USDT

Level	25% of card	80% of net top-up
	sales price	(card loading) fee
1	5,00%	16,00%
2	3,00%	9,60%
3	2,50%	8,00%
4	2,00%	6,40%
5	1,50%	4,80%
6-7	1,00%	3,20%

0,75%

0,50%

0,25%

0,50%

0,75%

1,00%

1,25%

1,50%

2,40%

1,60%

0,80%

1,60%

2,40%

3,20%

4,00%



Join our socials





